Neutral Screen Energy Cable  0.6/1 kV
0.6/1kV  V-90 or XLPE X-90  Insulated, PVC Sheathed.
AS/NZS 4961
90°C
Plain Annealed Copper (AS/NZS 1125)
V-90(NSV) or XLPE X-90(NSX)
1 Core: Red
2 Cores: Red, White
3 Cores: Red, White, Blue
Plain Annealed Copper
1 Core : ≥ 80%
2/3Cores: ≥ 60%
V-90 PVC Black (AS/NZS 3808)
Size(mm²) No./mm
NSV1025DB 1 2.5 7/0.67 0.8 22 0.50
NSV1040DB 1 4 7/0.85 1.0 27 0.50
NSV1060DB 1 6 7/1.04 1.0 30 0.50
NSV1100DB 1 10 7/1.35 1.0 22 0.85
NSV1160DB 1 16 7/1.70 1.0 22 1.04
NSV1250DB 1 25 19/1.30 1.2 24 1.15
NSX1025DB 1 2.5 7/0.67 0.7 17 0.67
NSX1040DB 1 4 7/0.85 0.7 15 0.84
NSX1060DB 1 6 7/1.04 0.7 17 0.84
NSX1100DB 1 10 7/1.35 0.7 17 1.04
NSX1160DB 1 16 7/1.70 0.7 19 1.04
NSV2025PDB 2 2.5 7/0.67 0.8 25 0.50
NSV2040PDB 2 4 7/0.85 1.0 31 0.50
NSV2060PDB 2 6 7/1.04 1.0 35 0.50
NSV2100PDB 2 10 7/1.35 1.0 31 0.67
NSV2160PDB 2 16 7/1.70 1.0 29 0.84
NSX2025PDB 2 2.5 7/0.67 0.7 24 0.50
NSX2040PDB 2 4 7/0.85 0.7 27 0.50
NSX2060PDB 2 6 7/1.04 0.7 31 0.50
NSX2100PDB 2 10 7/1.35 0.7 28 0.67
NSX2160PDB 2 16 7/1.70 0.7 28 0.85
NSV3025DB 3 2.5 7/0.67 0.8 34 0.50
NSV3040DB 3 4 7/0.85 1.0 42 0.50
NSV3060DB 3 6 7/1.04 1.0 47 0.50
NSV3100DB 3 10 7/1.35 1.0 54 0.50
NSV3160DB 3 16 7/1.70 1.0 49 0.67
NSV3250DB 3 25 19/1.30 1.2 47 0.85
NSV3350DB 3 35 19 Strands 1.2 44 1.04
NSX3025DB 3 2.5 7/0.67 0.7 32 0.50
NSX3040DB 3 4 7/0.85 0.7 37 0.50
NSX3060DB 3 6 7/1.04 0.7 42 0.50
NSX3100DB 3 10 7/1.35 0.7 50 0.50
NSX3160DB 3 16 7/1.70 0.7 45 0.67
NSX3250DB 3 25 19/1.30 0.7 46 0.84
NSX3350DB 3 35 19 Strands 0.7 42 1.04
NSX4025DB 4 2.5 7/0.67 0.7 36 0.50
NSX4040DB 4 4 7/0.85 0.7 41 0.50
NSX4060DB 4 6 7/1.04 0.7 47 0.50
NSX4100DB 4 10 7/1.35 0.7 42 0.67
NSX4160DB 4 16 7/1.70 0.7 40 0.85
NSX4250DB 4 25 19/1.30 0.7 41 1.04
NSX4350DB 4 35 19 Strands 0.7 47 1.04
Current Rating & Electrical Characteristics
PVC
1 Core 2 Cores 3 Cores 4 Core 1 Core 2 Cores 3 Cores 4 Core 1 Core 2 Cores 3 Cores 4 Core
2.5 30 25 23 22 34 29 27 26 44 37 34 32 7.41